1/19/2026

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

A WODN PP

Sales
$60.80

$60.80
$16.00

$16.00
$14.00
$320.00
$278.00
$5.00

$617.00

$693.80

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$35.50

$35.50
$2.80

$2.80
$0.00
$208.00
$24.00
$0.00

$232.00

$270.30

RB

Hold
$25.30

$25.30
$13.20

$13.20
$14.00
$112.00
$254.00
$5.00

$385.00

$423.50

Per centOfSales

8.76

8.76
231

231
2.02
46.12
40.07
0.72

88.93

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.76

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.09

0.02

0.01
0.25
0.23
0.00

0.60



