

Spot Action Repor**RB**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$60.80	\$35.50	\$25.30	8.76	1.00	0.09
PENNY	Totals:		\$60.80	\$35.50	\$25.30	8.76		
	Regular	4	\$16.00	\$2.80	\$13.20	2.31	0.76	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$16.00	\$2.80	\$13.20	2.31		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	2.02	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$320.00	\$208.00	\$112.00	46.12	0.53	0.25
	SPOTLITE	3	\$278.00	\$24.00	\$254.00	40.07	0.58	0.23
	SPOTLITE	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.72	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$617.00	\$232.00	\$385.00	88.93		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$693.80	\$270.30	\$423.50	100.00		0.60